e L et Latits
S T Yoo
G st e e
STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANGES (REVISED)
For the Period Ending December 31, 2013
! Y.
Department: OFFICE OF THE OMBUDSMAN RECEIVED BY. . - e
Agency/Operating Unit : OFFICE OF THE OMBUDSMAN - Central Office Y ‘l U ZU \ A
Fund: 101
g e
DATE RECEIVED: _,
Appropriations Allotments Current Year O Current Year Disbursements Balances
Particulars Authorized Acjusiiments Adjusted Allotments Gt T Transter From| Adlusted Total 15t Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter Total Unreteased Uno®tigated Unpaid
Appropriation Appropriations. Received Allotments ending March 31 | ending June 30 | ending Sept. 30 | ending Dec. 31 ending March 31| ending June 30 | ending Sept.30 | ending Dec. 31 1 obligati
2 3 (243)=4 5 3 7 8 = (546+7) ) 10 11 12 13% (9+10+11412) 14 15 16 17 18= (14415416+17) 193 (4-8) 20= (8-13) 21= (13.18)
1
I. CURRENT YEAR BUDGET/APPROPRIATIONS
A. AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET
Personnel Services 1.392.490.000.00 1,392,490.0C0.00 1.392,490.000.00 439.965.251.90) 952.524.748.10 102,541.985.03 | 284.350.458.77 237.831.608 58 212.033.258.21 836.757.310.59 86,565.981.65 | 293.771,650.16 133,150.643.10 323.061.262.76 836.549.537.67. 439.965.251.90 115,767,437 51 207.7712.92
& Other Operating Expenses 195.729.000.00 195.729.000.00 (57.743.091.02) 137.985.908.98 13.981.863.71 28.,591.339.09 21,703.868.16 30.745.181.34 95.022.252.30 9.966.312.53 26.553.927 39 15.690.511.60 28.550.570.39 80.761,321 91 57.743.091.02 42.9453,656.68 14.260,930.39
Financial Expenses - o .229.00 - 5.229.00 - 5.229.00 - - 5.229.00 . 5.229.00)
Capital Outlays 84,101,000.00 84.101.000.00 84,101.000.00 84,101.000.00 16.122.146.19 3.305.000.00 - 59.596.001.16 79.023.147 35 16.122.146.19 - - - 16.122,146.19 5.077.852.65 62.901,001.16
B. SPECIAL PURPOSE FUNDS N
Personnel Benefils Fund b -
Personnel Services -
Pension and Gratuity Fund / Retirement Benefits Fund =
Personnel Services =
Priority Df Assistance Fund o ==
& Other Operaling Expenses =
Others (please specify)
C. AUTOMATIC APPROPRIATIONS 3
and Life Insurance Premium 62.016.000.00 62.016.000 00 62.016.000.00 (36.981.199.03) 25.034.800 97 6.912.698.20 6.866.392.26 6.738.657.12 6.831,803 96 27.349.551 .54 6.912.698.20 6.866.392.26 6.704.930.87 6.821.475.08 27.305.496.41 36.381.199.03 (23%4.750.57) 44,055.13
Personnet Services - - -
Customs Duties and Taxes = & - u
i & Olher Operating Expenses - :
Others (please specify) N
TOTAL CURRENT YEAR BUDGET /APPROPRIATIONS 1,734.336,000.00 - 1,734,336.000.00 1,734.336,000.00 (534,689,541 .95) - 1,199.646.458.05 139,558.693.13 323,118,419.12 266,274,133 86 309,206.244.67 1,038.157,490.78 119,567.138.57 | 327.197.198.81 155,546,085.57 358,433.308.23 960.743.731.18 534,689.541.95 161,488 967 27 77.413,759.60
1. PRIOR YEAR's BUDGET/ CONTINUING APPROPRIATIONS
D. UNRELEASED APPROPRIATION
AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET
Personnel Services - %) ) =
& Other Operaling Expenses 5 E - N
Financial Expenses - - A =
Capitai Outlays = - - N %
E. SPECIAL PURPOSE FUNDS -
Calamiy Fund. :
i & Other Operating Expenses N
Capital Outlays -
Priority Development Assistance Fund =
& Other Operaling Expenses ‘
F. UNOBLIGATED ALLOTMENT 251.456.917.80 | (14.533.295.08) 236.923.622 72 236,923.62272 (10.929.227.90) = 225.994.394 82 20.078.109.20 1.443.620.53 (12.884,361.66) 82,103.195 22 90.740.563 29 3.376.254 66 1,196.267.89 3.222.188.37 74.630.255.06 82.424.965.98 10.929.227.90 135,253.831.53 8.315.597.31
a. Reqular Appropriations
Personnel Services 134,040.281.86 | (14.533.29508) 119.507.086.78 119.507.086.78 (746,578 52) 118.760,508.26 15,421,448 43 2780398 (14.510.551.08) 75.035.563.32 75.974.264 65 744,404 69 160,758 .94 23.81395 75.022.597.27 75.951.574 85 746.578.52 42.786.243.61 22,689.80
& Other Operaling Expenses 21.052.868.89 (2.200.000.00) 18.852.868.89 18.852.868.89 (3.757.71) 18.849.111.18 3.996.151.02 373.805.42 1.307.452 86 (680.260.50) 4.997.148.80 2,488,549 97 375.847.62 2,296.866 42 {700.977 21) 4,460,286 80 3.757.71 13851.962.38 536.862.00
Capital Outlays 96.363.667.05 2.200.000.00 98.563.667 05 98.563.667 05 (10.178.891 67) 88,384,775.38 660.509.75 1.042.011.13 318.736.56 7.747.892.40 9.769.149 .84 143,300.00 659.661.33 901,508 00 308.635.00 2.013.10433 10.178.891.67 78.615.625.54 7.756.045 51
TOTAL PRIOR YEAR'S BUDGET/ CONT. APPROPRIATIONS 251,456,917 80 | (14.533,295.08) 236,923.622.72 236,923.622.72 (10.929.227.90) 225,994.394.82 20.078,109.20 1,443.620.53 {12.884.361.66) 82,103.195 22 90,740.563.29 3,376,254 66 1.196.267 89 3,222,188 37 74,630,255 06 82,424,965.98 10.929,227.90 135,253.831.53 8,315,597.31
GRAND TOTAL 1,985,792,917.80 (14,533,295.08)| 1,971,269,622.72 1,871,259,622.72 {645,618,769.85) - 1,425,640,862.87 169,636,802.33 324,562,039.65 253,389,772.20 391,309,439.89 1,128,898,054.07 122,943,393.23 328,393,466.70 158,768,273.94 433,063,663.29 1,043,168,697.16 545,618.769.85 296,742,798.80 86,729,366.91

Certified Corre

CHRISTOPHE
Chief Administra

tive O

Approved By:

EOMARK RYAN G. LAYSON
mbudsman, FMIO

Certified Correct:

AM_—

ADORIE T. CORNITO
Chief Accountant

PR S e W0 14

Bl iV ) B




Page 1 of 1

Department: OFFICE OF THE OMBUDSMAN

Region/ProvincelCity: Quezon City
Fund:

Agency/Operating Unit : OFFICE OF THE DEPUTY OMBUDSMAN FOR LUZON

STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES
As of the Quarter Ending December 31, 2013(Revised-Final)

Annex A

Allotments

Current Year Obligations

Current Year Disbursements

Balances

Particulars

Allotments

Received

1st Quarter

Allotments

Received

2nd Quarter

Allotments

Received

3rd Quarter

Allotments

Received

4th Quarter

Adjusted Total
Allotments

1st Quarter
ending March
31

2nd Quarter
ending June
30

3rd Quarter
ending Sept.
30

ending Dec. 31

4th Quarter

Total ending March

1st Quarter

31

2nd Quarter
ending June
30

3rd Quarter
ending Sept.
30

4th Quarter
ending Dec.
31

Unreleased

lotal Appropriation

Unobligated
Allotment

Unpaid
Obligations

1

8= (5-6+7)

12

13=
(9+10+11+12)

18=

17 (14+15+16+17) | 19= (4-8)

20=(8-13)

21= (13-18)

I._CURRENT YEAR BUDGET/APPROPRIATIONS

A. AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET

Personnel Services

95,225,873.00

1,152,500.00

1,135,000.00

1.477,000.00

98.990,373.00

23.346,055.26

25,613,528.56

23,482,916.30

26,857,573.79

99.300,073.91

23,335,830.71

25,623,753.11

23,482,916.30

24,877,878.22

97.320,378.34 g

1.979,695.57

Maintenance & Other Operating Expenses

7.821,434.00

7,821,434.00

1,598,305.49

1,687,251.86

2,137,54264

2,398,334 .01

7.821,434.00

1,314,843.53

1.674,496.51

2,325,722.95

1,514,458.65

6.829,521.64 =

(309,700.91

Financial Expenses

0.00

0.00

991.912.36

Capital Outlays

0.00

0.00

0.00 i

B. SPECIAL PURPOSE FUNDS

0.00

0.00

0.00

Miscellaneous Personnel Benefits Fund

Personnel Services

Pension and Gratuity Fund / Retirement Benefits Fund

Personnel Services

Priority Development Assistance Fund

Maintenance & Other Operating Expenses

Others (please specify)

C. AUTOMATIC APPROPRIATIONS

Retirement and Life Insurance Premium

8.411,006.24

8,411,006.24

2,035,235.48

2,044,309.32

2.026,552 81

2,001.207.72

8,107,305.33

2,035,235.48

2.044,309.32

2,026,552 81

2,001.207.72

8,107,305.33 =

303.700.91

Personnel Services

Customs Duties and Taxes

Maintenance & Other Operating Expenses

Others (please specify)

TOTAL CURRENT YEAR BUDGET /APPROPRIATIONS

111,458,313.24

1,152,500.00

1,135,000.00

1,477,000.00

115,222.813.24

26,979,596.23

29,345,089.74

27,647,011.75

31,257,115:52)

115,228,813.24

26,685,909.72

29,342,558.94

27,835,192.06

28,393,544.59

112,257,205.31 g

(6.000.00)

2,.971,607.93

Il._PRIOR YEAR's BUDGET/ CONTINUING APPROPRIATIONS

D. UNRELEASED APPROPRIATION

AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET

Personnel Services

Maintenance & Other Operating Expenses

0.00

0.00

0.00

Financial Expenses

Capital Outlays

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

E. SPECIAL PURPOSE FUNDS

Calamity Fund

Maintenance & Other Operating Expenses

Capital Outlays

Priority Development Assistance Fund

Maintenance & Other Operating Expenses

F. UNOBLIGATED ALLOTMENT

Personnel Services

69,600.00

69,600.00

63.,600.00

63.,600.00

63,600.00

63.600.00

6.000.00

0.00

Maintenance & Other Operating Expenses

0.00

Capital Outlays

4.,638,627.67

4,638,627.67

60.900.00

1.750,038.79

2,163.824.75

3.974.763.54

60.900.00

1,672,193.79

319,793.75

2,052,887.54

663.864.13

1.921,876.00

TOTAL PRIOR YEAR'S BUDGET/ CONT. APPROPRIATIONS

69,600.00

4,638,627.67

4,708,227.67

63,600.00

60,300.00

1,750,038.79

2,163,824.75

4,038,363.54

63,600.00

60,900.00

1.672,193.79

319,793.75

2,116,487.54

669.864.13

1,921,876.00

GRAND TOTAL

5.791.127.67

1.135,000.00

1,477.000.00

119,931,040.91

27.043.196.23

29,405,989.74

9,397.050.54

_33.420,940.27

6,749,509.72

29,403,458.94

29.507,385.85

28,713,338.34

114,373,692.85 =

663,864.13

4,893.483.97

111,527.913.24
= 7

FLOS CA@MELI E. BATOON
Budget Officer IIl

e

G.

GERARD A. MOSQUERA \/
Deputy Ombudsman for Luzon

Certified Correct:

et

=

CELIAC

.BAKGOﬂ”

Accountant {lI




COM

(SIaH

T o
SSHON ON AU

(84000 A iy AN A R O SO
i

27

5

STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES

Department: OFFICE OF THE OMBUDSMAN
Agency/Operating Unit :OFFICE OF THE DEPUTY OMBUDSMAN FOR THE MILITARY & OTHER LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICES

Region/Province/City:
Fund: Regular Fund (101)

As of the Quarter Ending December 31, 2013

ST
Annex A

RETESVED 2Y:

S ety

nl) P-uh

Appropriations

Aliotments

Current Year Obligations

et = )_Balances

Current Year Disbursements

Particulars Allotments | Transfer

Received To

Authorized
Appropriation

Adjusted

Adjustments Appropriations

Transfer
From

1st Quarter
ending March
31

Adjusted Total | 'St Quarter 3rd Quarter
ending March

Allotments 31 ending Sept. 30

4th Quarter
ending Dec. 31

2nd Quarter

ending June 30 fota

2nd Quarter
ending June 30 |ending Sept. 30

Unreleased
Appropriation

3rd Quarter 4th Quarter

ending Dec. 31

Unobligated
Allotment

Unpaid

Lo Obligations

1 2 3 (243)=4 5 6

7

8=(5-647) 9 10 1 12 (9+10+11412) 14

15 16 17

(14+15+16+17) 19= (4-8) 20=(8-13) 21=(13-18)

|. CURRENT YEAR BUDGET/APPROPRIATIONS

A. AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET

Personnel Services 62,329,725.90

62,329,725.90 | 13,819,403.47 | 15,185847.95 | 13,121,899.04 | 20,202,575.44 | 62,328,725.90 | 14,056,903.47

14,948,347.95

13,121,839.04 | 20,001,890.03 62,129,040.49 = = 200,685.41

4,560,000.00

849,828.40 | 2,206,611.52 592,214.91

881,821.17

837,866.32 | 1,855802.13

M. & Olher Operaling E

Financial Expenses

4,560,000.00 819,378.89 684,181.19 4,560,000.00

4,167,704.53 = = 392,295.47

Capital Outlays

B. SPECIAL PURPOSE FUNDS

Miscellaneous Personnel Benefits Fund

Personnel Services

Pension and Gratuity Fund / Retirement Benefits Fund

Personnel Services

Priority Development Assistance Fund

Maintenance & Other Operating Expenses

Others (please specify)

C. AUTOMATIC APPROPRIATIONS
Reli 5,298,780.00

817,853.28 | 1,224,416.29 | 1,207,803.92 | 2,048,706.51 817,853.28

1,224,416.29

1,207,80392 | 1,624,408.41 4,874,481.90 424,298.10

F and Life Insurance Premium

5,298,780.00

Personnel Services

5,298,780.00

Customs Dulies and Taxes

Maintenance & Other Operating Expenses

Others (please specify)

TOTAL CURRENT YEAR BUDGET /APPROPRIATIONS 72,188,505.90

72,188,505.90 | 15,456,635.64 | 17,094,445.43 | 15,179,531.35 | 24,457,893.47 | 72,188,505.90 | 15,466,971.66

17,054,585.41

15,167,569.28 | 23,482,100.57 71,171,226.92 1,017,278.98

Il. PRIOR YEAR's BUDGET/ CONTINUING APPROPRIATIONS

D. UNRELEASED APPROPRIATION

AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET

Personnel Services

Mai & Other Operating Expenses

Financial Expenses

Capital Outlays

E. SPECIAL PURPOSE FUNDS

Calamity Fund

Maintenance & Other Operating Expenses

Capital Outlays

Priority Di pi Fund

Maintenance & Other Operating Expenses

F. UNOBLIGATED ALLOTMENT

Personnel Services (under CFAG) 53,679.80

53,679.80 52,550.74 1,129.06 53,679.80 52,550.74

1,129.06 53,679.80 - g =

Maintenance & Other Operating Expenses

Capital OQutiays 670,500.00

670,500.00 11,492.00 265,347.40 393,660.60 670,500.00

11,492.00

122,43940 | 53656860 670,500.00

TOTAL PRIOR YEAR'S BUDGET/ CONT. APPROPRIATIONS 724,179.80

724,179.80 52,550.74 11,492.00 265,347.40 394,789.66 724,179.80 52,550.74

11,492.00

122,439.40 537,697.66 724,179.80

GRAND TOTAL 72,912,685.70

72,912,685.70 | 15509,186.38 | 17,105937.43 | 15444,878.76 | 2485268313 | 72,912,685.70 | 15,519,522.40

17,086,077.41

15,290,008.68 | 24,019,798.23 71,895,406.72 1,017,278.98

Certified Correct:.

Systems De

Administrative Officer V
Date:

Certified Correct:

Approved By:

:

m;/p@O

/. </ 15/
J1.2& 73/7\

icer-if-Chapde
y A

z'/1 e A
i

2w]F

{



Aniwex A
¥ STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES {(CONSOLIDATED) &3
For the Period Ending December 31, 2013
Department: OFFICE OF THE OMBUDSMAN 5
Agency/Operating Unit : OFFICE OF THE OMBUDSMAN &
Fund: 101 K :
Appropriations Aliotments Current Year Obligations Current Year Disbursements Balamces
Particulars Authorized Adiustments Adjusted Allotments Transfer | Transfer] Adjusted Total 4st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rdd Quarter 4th Quarter TOTAL 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter TOTAL AUnreIea.sef i Unohligated Unpaid
Appropiiation g Appropriations Received To From Alloiments ending March 31 | ending June 30 | ending Sept. 30 | ending Dec. 31 ending March 31| ending June 30 | ending Sept. 30 | ending Dec. 31 i Y Alloimemt Obligations
2 3 (243)=4 5 8 7 8= (5+6+7) 9 10 " 12 13= {@+10+11412) 14 15 16 17 18= (14+15416417) | 19=(4-8) 20={8-13) 21= {1318)
1
1. CURRENT YEAR BUDGET/APPROPRIATIONS
A. AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET
Personnel Services 1,392.490,000.00 | (2.314.750.57}} 1,380,175249.43 | 1,290,175,249.43 1,390,175249.43 |  203,450,365.06 | 393,913184.16 | 334362,868.05 | 33619160232 | 1,267,916,219.61 | 187,661,080.47 | 403.002.474.49 | 228545.454.24 | 44594288579 1 1,265,151,734.99 - 122,257,029.82 2,766,484.62
Maintenance & Other Operating Expenses 195,720,000.00 195,729,000.00 195,729,000.00 195,729,000.00 25,881,948.52 |  43,086,616.20 34,846,118.73 48480,629.84 } 152,295313.29 | 2118502297 | 40,879.591.66 29,369,689.55 |  40,151,180.10 131,586,284.28 - 43,433,686.71 20,709,029.01
Financial Expenses - - # . - . N N g i . . = A 2 N
Capital Qutiays 84,101,000.00 84,101,000.00 84,101,000.00 84,101,000.00 16,122,146.19 3,305,000.00 - $9,596,001.16 79,023,147.35 |  16.122,146.19 - - - 16,122,146.19 - 507185265 62,801,001.16
950.207.023.55 850,207,023.55 284,350.458.77 7 212.033,258.21 836,757,310.58 56.585,081.65 § 293.771.850.16 | 133,150,643.10 113,448,792.96 302,264.82
Haintenance & Other Cperating Expensas 137,985,908.58 137,865.908.98 13,861,363.71 28,595,568.0% 1 30,745,181.34 §5.027,481.30 996631253 | 26.556.156.39 15,690.511.6C 42,958, 427.68 19,260,898.93
Financial Expenses - - - - - - - -
Capita! Qullays 54,101,000.60 84,101,000.0C 18,122,146.18 3,305.000.6¢ = 59,595,001.18 79,023,147 35 16.122.146.19 - - o 15,122,146.19 5.077.852.85 62,801,001.16
Office of the Deputy Ombudsman for Luzon
Parsonns! Sevices 98,990,373.00 $8,990,373.00 %3,245,055.28 26,857,573.79 99,300,073.91 25623,753.1¢ 2348291630 1 2487787822 97.320.378.34 {308,780.91) 1,879,625.57
Mainatenance & Othar Operaling Expenses 7.821,434.00 7,821.434.00 4,598,306.49 2.398.334.01 7.821,434.00 : 187449551 2,325,722.95 151445885 8.326.521.84 = 981,912.36
Financial Excenses N .
Capital Cullays " s
Office of the Deputy Ombudsman for the Visayas
89,171,471.24 22,080,913.80 87,35050854 |  21482340.32 | 22080.813.00 18,929.902.68 87.3680,699.84 1.810.871.70 -
ing Expensas 17.558.580.20 4,238.536.64 18,112,027 .45 3527.513.20 4,238,536.64 4.042,540.88 18,112, 5 {552,387 .25} =
Office of the Deputy Ombudsman for Mindanso = =
5744271184 1082281161 11.812.808.83 14312,115.14 13,323424.65 7,371,4352.18 -
Mainatenancs & Other Operaling Expenses 15,246,723.25 3 3.470.5G5.24 . 325386437 350648451 £ 4,342778.30 : 67327883 -
Capital Cullays N =
Office of the Deputy Ombudsman fer the MOLEQ
P Services i3, 62,328,725.90 - 200,685.41
4 e & Other Opsraiing Expenses 4,580,000.00 - 392,285.47
Vs, P =
132.033,943.80 132,033.943.80 20,647,072.11 30.173.720.84 35908,127.2¢ 132,093,250.01 3050651543 §  32.285.685.16 29,037.311.61 38,80587S.08 131,815,401.19 {85,306.11) 283,848.62
5 & Othier Operating Expsnses 12,555,783.57 12,555,253.57 2,401,122.85 254173341 2,784,486.94 1220092742 223117443 4019.066.44 3.002.442.56 2,884301.44 0 354,326.45 6392225
- Capitg! Cullays - P o
; R N
CIAL PURPOSE FUNDS < £
C. AUTOMATIC APPROPRIATIONS <
Retlirement and Lifs insurance Pramium 52.018,000.00 2,314,750.57 64,330,750.57 54.330.750.57 64,330,750.57 14,160,028.57 15,510.830.22 15,187,080.68 18,308.358.71 63,187,308.78 15,516,830.22 15.153,384.73 - 1,163.448179 499,564.8%
Parsonnet Servicas - - - -
Office of the Ombudsman - Central Office 27,349,661.54 27.349,561.54 5,866,392.26 6,704,930.87 - 75.266.7%
Office of the Deputy Ombudsman for Luzon 8.411,006.24 8,107,305.32 2044.309.32 303,700.81 -
Office of the Deputy Ombud: for the Visayas 7.448,623.44 4,744 61 X 1.953.214.50 1.744811.63 1,728.832.47 .50 142,051.94 -
3 Cffice of the Deputy Ombudsman for Mifdanao | 472489362 £ X 97302330 180702308 1 —4,014416:69 | 667.850.83 973.073:30 §76:43G.4 69 715,276.83
Office of the Deputy Ombudsman for the MOLEO 5,298,780.00 817.853.28 1,224,416.29 2,048,706.51 £,298,780.00 1.224,416.29 1.207.803.92 Y - 424,298.10
Office of the Special Prosecutor 11,083,080.73 1.773,095.58 2,658,077 4. 4,151.692.54 11,090,678.72 7.42 507.805.18 .72 241204 -
TOTAL GURRENT YEAR BUDGET IAPPROPRIATIONS 1,734,338,000.00 -} 1,724336,00000 | 1,734.336.000.00 ’ - i 07 45581563058 | 384,308077.76 | 46257779203 | 1,562,403,958.03 459,382,896.37 35 174,932,010.97 86,876,079.6¢
ii. PRIOR YEAR's BUDGET/ CONTINUING APPROPRIATIONS
0. UNRELEASED APPROPRIATION
AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET
£. SPECIAL PURPOSE FUNDS -
Priosiy Deveiopment Assig i =
Mai & Cther Oper: anses %
F. UNOBLIGATED ALLOTMENT 26145681780 | {14,533.205.08)}  235.823622.72 20,459,234.75 1.750.948.02 (7.859.918.04) 85,260,797.01 160.611.061.75 3757.380.24 1.456.609.89 8015878881 7713671835 90.380.588.44 - 136,312,580.97 10,241,473.31




x ¢ : -
- BE_

WE RYAN G. LAYSOI

Assistant Ombudsman, FMIO

Annex A
STATEMERT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES (CONSOLIDATED)
For the Period Ending December 31, 2013
Department: OFFICE OF THE OMBUDSMAN
AgencylOperating Unit : OFFICE OF THE OMBUDSMAN
Fund: 101
Appropriations Allotments Current Year Obiigations Current Year Disbursements Balarces
Particulars Authorized Adjustments Adjusted Allotments Transfer | Transfer] Adjusted Total 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter TOTAL 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3id Quarter 4th Quarter TOTAL AUnre[ea‘sid Unobligated Unpaid
Appropriation L Appropiiations Received To From Aliotments ending March 31 | ending June 30 | ending Sept. 30 | ending Dec. 31 ending March 31 ending June 3¢ | ending Sept. 30 | ending Dec. 31 it r: Alloimerst Obligations
; 2 3 (243)=4 § § 7 8=(5+647) ] 10 11 12 13= (3+10+11+12) 14 15 16 17 18= {14+15+16417) | 19=(4-8) 20= {813} 21= {13-18)
a. Regular Apr,
Parsonnei Seivicss 134,040,381.86 | (14,533235.08}  119,507,086.78 119,507,086.7¢8 71.780.48 | (14,175,267 64) 75,036,592.38 1,043,353.64 359,087.30 - 42,84347528 32.688.80
Maintenance & Other Cperating Expensas 21,052.868.89 |  {2,200,000.00) 18,852,868.89 5 37640542 1.307,452.86 {680,260.50) 251174217 2,295,866 42 - 13,820927 89 536,862.00
Capita! Cutlays 96.383.667.05 2,200.000.00 98,563,657.05 1,302.763.13 11,90 3 202.284.50 5,358,915.18 - 79,638,157.80 9,671.921.51
Central Office
~ Personnei Serviczs 118,748,739.93 27803.88 | {14510.561.08) 75, 4.85 744,404.69 160,76 23513.95 75,951574.85 4277447328 22,688.80
& Other Cperating Expenses 18.848,111.18 373.805.42 1,307,452.85 4, 8.8 2488,549.57 375,847 2.795,506.42 4,450,285.80 13.851,962.38 536,862.00
noial Expenses - - -
Capital Gullays 88.384.775.38 88,384,775.38 £60,508.75 1,042.011.13 318,736.58 143,300.00 201,508.00 251210433 7861562554 7,756,045.51
OMB-Luzon 5
Personne Services 88,600.00 63.600.00 63,600.00 63.800.00 83.500.60 83,600.00 §,000.00 -
Raain: & Other Operating Exoenses - 5 - - -
Financial Expenses = = D =
itlays 4538.827.67 4,538,827 87 88.90C.00 1,750,038.79 2,183824.75 80,900.00 1,672.18378 3i8.783.78 2.062.887.54 86386413 1,821,876.00
- - s 66,400.60 - - - 28900 -
: N - (2263449} %
2.141.874.89 1.425,407.38 214197488 143140738 $28£2.13 {6.000.00)¢
§2.800.00 6280008 -
r Oparaling Expensas - -
1.14C.000.00 1} 23.995.00 117.600.00 521,789.00 17358G.00 117,5C0.00 521,788.0C 842874.00 26702800 &
OWB-MOLED - -
Personnet Senvices 53.679.80 5387680 - - 1,128.06 §2,850.74 - - 13 £3.679.80 =
870,500.00 678.500.00 - 11,482.00 39356G.50 - 11.482.060 122.430.4C 536.568.60 576,500.00 - -
508.867.05 505.867.05 128,398.11 43.985.50 335,283.44 505,657.95 116,388.11 335,283.44 485.667.05 = 40,000.00
fain:
- Capilat .
< »  TOTAL PRIOR YEAR'S BUDGET/
__i - CONT. APPROPRIATIONS 251,456.917.80 236,623,622.72 236,923.872.72 - - 23692362272 20,469,234.75 1,753,948.03 (7.884,818.04) 85,260,797.01 100,611,061.75 3,757.380.24 1.456,604.62 801587898 1  77,136716.35 90,359 568.44 - 136,312,560.97 40,241,473.31
GRAND TOTAL 1,885,792,817.80 | {14,533,295.08}1 1,971,250,822.72 1 1,971,253,622.72 - = 1,871,258,622.72 280,083,723.41 1 457,566,578.61 } 376,526,150.72 548,338,588.04 | 1.663,015.050.78 | 242,886,458.71 | 460,852,506.26 | 281,084,417.51 | 581,074,115.34 1.565,897,497.78 - 308,244,57 1.24 $7,117.552.98
=
Certified Cogtect: Certified Correct: -
CHRISTOPHE L RIE T, CORNITO
Chief A strative Officer, 980 Chief Accountant &)
Approved By:




